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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 20th round, Match #156

Friday, 08.03.2025, 15:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 405

«Inhulets» Petrove

0 : 1

«Ruh» Lviv

12 Palamarchuk Oleksii (C)
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
17 Katrych Vitalii
21 Benediuk Artem
20 Volokhatyi Roman
42 Hadzhuk Illia
8 Piatov Oleksandr
9 Pushkarov Oleh
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
99 Kyslenko Serhii

Substitutes
36 Zhylkin Anton
11 Chaban Vladyslav
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr
4 Dubilei Vitalii
10 Sad Valerii
87 Skorokhod Maksym
6 Losenko Ivan
7 Farasieienko Vitalii
88 Svystun Kristian

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

23 Ledvii Dmytro
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
29 Didyk Roman (C)
4 Kholod Vitalii
16 Riabov Artur
25 Horin Oleh
9 Remeniak Artur
93 Roman Vitalii
8 Karabin Yaroslav
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
99 Faal Baboucarr

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
12 Bakus Markiian
73 Liakh Rostyslav
15 Pidhurskyi Denys
35 Edson
75 Kitela Andrii
6 Tlumak Yurii
88 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
7 Klymchuk Yurii
77 Almazbekov Beknaz
10 Prytula Ostap

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Kohut Oleh
Assistant 1:
Chopilko Taras
Assistant 2:
Dashko Oleksandr
4th Official:
Kalonov Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Levko Mykola

VAR Referee:
Zadyran Serhii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Solovian Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Kuznetsov Mykola
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 20th round, Match #156
Friday, 08.03.2025, 15:30, Arena Lviv, Lviv. 17°C. Spectators: 405

«Inhulets» Petrove 0 : 1 «Ruh» Lviv
21 Benediuk Artem 19'

21 Benediuk Artem
4 Dubilei Vitalii 35'

46' 99 Faal Baboucarr
7 Klymchuk Yurii

9 Pushkarov Oleh
7 Farasieienko Vitalii 59'

59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
10 Sad Valerii 59'

63' 25 Horin Oleh
10 Prytula Ostap

63' 9 Remeniak Artur
75 Kitela Andrii

4 Dubilei Vitalii
44 Zhovtenko Oleksandr 75'

8 Piatov Oleksandr
6 Losenko Ivan 75'

75' 8 Karabin Yaroslav
77 Almazbekov Beknaz

20 Volokhatyi Roman 79'

79' 7 Klymchuk Yurii

82' 19 Pastukh Yevhenii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys

17 Katrych Vitalii 90+4'

20 Volokhatyi Roman 90+6'

90+7' 10 Prytula Ostap

99 Kyslenko Serhii 90+7'
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 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal
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